
LOT 5 BLOCK B SPRING HILLS S/D

WD 1054-2669, WD 1060-2419, WD 1

CHERISOL KATIA
410 SW MERCIFUL PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00488-030

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

36515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/28/2016 DF 1.01 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

205,846
1,346
13,000

220,192
100,361
119,831

HX HB 50,722
69,109

220,192
0

222,703

1476/7 9/22/2022 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOODWIN KATIA

CHERISOL SABELLA S

1296/1220 6/15/2015 WD U I 12 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MOR

KATIA CHERISOL
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000043625 Remodel 10,662 02/01/2022

24833 SFR 507 08/03/2006

2016HX Base Yr

410 SW MERCIFUL PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,992 112.5200 126.02 251,032 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1699

BAS 1,699 100 1,699 175,569

FGR 484 55 266 27,487

FOP 90 30 27 2,790

2,273 1,992 205,846

BAS= W50 S35 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 FOP= E15 N6 W15 S6$ N6
E15 S9 E13 N38$.

BAS

50

35

22

6

15

9

13

38

FGR22

22

22

22

FOP

15

6

15

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 432.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,296

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

1,346

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 154.00 287.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


